Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
The VWX4-L sealed 4ft linear luminaire is designed for use in hazardous
locations when gases and liquids may be present. Acetylene, hydrogen,
ether, hydrocarbons, fuels, solvents etc. that are not normally present in
an explosive concentration (but may accidently exist).

1 When selecting DL option, the fixture maintains wet location status, however, NEMA 4X and IP ratings are no longer applicable
2 Aviation cable length based on selected power cable length
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)
TESTED HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFICIENCY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFICIENCY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFICIENCY
(LM/W)
A1A 31
120-277
347
3 797 124 3 999 130 4141 135 80+ 189 000 10 000 0.97 11
A2A 40 5 223 131 5 500 138 5 695 143 80+ 189 000 10 000 0.97 11
A3A 60 7 314 123 7 703 130 7 976 134 80+ 189 000 10 000 0.98 9
A4A 79 9 212 117 9 703 124 10 047 128 80+ 189 000 10 000 0.98 10
VWX4-L • ReV. 2025-2-28
VWX4-L
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
2.0' 551.8 5.2' 6.0'
4.0' 137.9 10.4' 12.0'
6.0' 61.3 15.6' 17.9'
8.0' 34.5 20.8' 23.9'
10.0' 22.1 26.0' 29.9'
 Vert. Spread: 104.8°   Hor. Spread: 112.4°
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 1774.0 24.9
0-40 2918.0 40.9
0-60 5106.6 71.6
60-90 1648.0 23.1
70-100 1044.7 14.6
90-120 357 5
0-90 6754.6 94.7
90-180 377.3 5.3
0-180 7131.8 100
Filename: VWX4-LA32-40K
Manufacturer: AIMLITE SAINT-LAURENT, QUEBEC
Luminaire: AIMLITE INDOOR LED LUMINAIRE WITH FROSTED LINEAR
PRISMATIC LENS
Luminaire Cat: VWX4-LA32/40K
Lamp: FOUR PHILIPS FORTIMO LED BOARDS. LUMEN OUTPUT = 7125
LMS.
Lamp Output: 1 lamp, total luminaire Lumens: 7131.8
Max Candela: 2,275.0 at Horizontal: 90°, Vertical: 10°
Input Wattage: 73.37
Luminous Opening: Rectangle w/Luminous Sides (L: 49.56", W: 4.2", H: 2.04")
Test: H316CA
Test Lab: Lumentra, Inc. 160 Frobisher Drive, Unit 5 Waterloo, Ontario NVLAP
LAB CODE 500084-0
Photometry : Type C